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FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2018

6:30-6:55

6:55-7:00

7:00-8:00

7:00-7:20

7:20-7:40

7:40-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10:00

Breakfast and Exhibits

Welcome and Introductions
Augustus Mazzocca, M.D.

ELBOW FRACTURES

Panel - Olecranon Fractures: When
to Use Tension Band vs. Plate
(Single vs. Dual) vs. Intramedullary
Fixation?

Panel - Radial Head Fractures:
When to Excise vs. Fix With Screws
Only vs. Fix With Plate vs. Replace?

Panel - Capitellar Shear Fractures:
What Would You Do?

Moderator: Luke Oh, M.D.

Panel: Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo, M.D.,
Andy Caputo, M.D., George Dyer, M.D.,,
Paul Sethi, M.D., Eric Tolo, M.D.

Panel- Managing the B2 Glenoid.
Augment, High-side Ream, Reverse
- We’'re Still Talking About This?
Moderator: Andrew Jawa, M.D.
Panel: Don Endrizzi, M.D., Andrew
Green, M.D., Joe lannotti, M.D., Markus
Schiebel, M.D., JP Warner, M.D.

Panel- 48 yo Male with Failed
Massive Cuff Repair. Reverse?
That’s Crazy - or Is it? Let’s talk
Moderator: Paul Sethi, M.D.

Panel: Theodore Blaine, M.D., David
Fehnel, M.D., Larry Higgins, M.D.,
William Levine, M.D., Walter Stanwood,
M.D.

Debate- Shorty or Stemless-Does
Size Matter?

10:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-6:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

Ph.D., Markus Schiebel, M.D.

Moderator: Don Endrizzi, M.D.
Stemless: Joe lannotti, M.D. (He uses a
short stem)

Short stem: /P Warner, M.D. (He uses a
stemless)

Break and Exhibits

Technical Video Spotlight:
Instability Surgery from the Pros
Moderator: Joe Deangelis, M.D.
Arthro Bankart: Brian Busconi, M.D.
Open Bankart: Robert Arciero, M.D.,
Open Latarjet: Larry Higgins, M.D.
Arthro Latarjet: George Athwal, M.D.

INVITED LECTURES

Moderator: Augustus Mazzocca, M.D.
Joe Iannotti, M.D., Cleveland, OH
William Levine, M.D., New York, NY
Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo, M.D., Ph.D.,
Rochester, MN

Markus Scheibel, M.D., Germany

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10,2018

6:00-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-8:00

7:00-7:20

Resident and Fellow Presentations
Arciero-Warner Research Award

SAKOS Instability Project: Shoulder
Instability across the Life Span
Andreas Voss, M.D.

ELBOW INSTABILITY: SIMPLE TO
COMPLEX

Panel - What is Your Treatment
Algorithm for an Elbow Dislocation:
X-rays vs. MRI vs. CT? Sling vs.
Brace vs. Cast? Nonoperative vs.
Repair vs. Reconstruct?


http://www.mayo.edu/research/faculty/sanchez-sotelo-joaquin-m-d-ph-d/bio-00027360
http://www.mayo.edu/research/faculty/sanchez-sotelo-joaquin-m-d-ph-d/bio-00027360
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7:20-7:40

7:40-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

3:00-3:15

Panel - When and How To Fix the 3:15-3:30
Fractured Coronoid While Avoiding
Joint Stiffness

Panel - Terrible Triad Cases Gone 3:15-3:30
Wrong: What Can We Learn From

Them?

Moderator: Luke Oh, M.D.
Panel: Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo, M.D.,

Andy Caputo, M.D., Eric Tolo 3:45-4:00

Panel- From PRP to Patches, the
Techniques and Treatment of
Failed and Massive Cuff Tears
Moderator: Cory Edgar, M.D.

Panel: Theodore Blaine, M.D. Brian
Busconi, M.D., Joe lannotti, M.D., Moby
Parsons, M.D., Arun Ramappa, M.D. 4:00-5:00
Panel- This isn’t the Minors, it’s the
Majors. Pect Tears, that is. Acute
and Chronic

Moderator: Brian Busconi, M.D.
Panel: Cory Edgar, M.D., William
Levine, M.D Xinning Li, Mark Price,
M.D., Markus Schiebel, M.D.

Emerging Techniques and 5:00-5:30
Medications for Pain Management

in Shoulder and Elbow Surgery

Break and Exhibits

The Albatross Case Presentation
and Award - Worst Complication
and What I learned

ELBOW COMPLEX FRACTURES &
INSTABILITY

Panel - Radial Head Replacement:
Tip and Pearls to Avoid
Overstuffing

Panel -Parallel vs. Perpendicular
Plating for Distal Humerus
Fractures: Does It Really Matter?

Panel - The Seemingly
Unreconstructible Distal Humerus
Fracture: Bag of Bones Treatment
vs. Attempt ORIF vs. Total Elbow
Replacement

Panel - The Monteggia Variant:
Why Can’t I Get the Radial Head
Reduced?

Moderator: Luke Oh, M.D.

Panel: Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo, M.D.,
Andy Caputo, M.D., George Dyer, M.D.,,
Eric Tolo, M.D.

Panel: RSA for Proximal Humerus
Fractures: Acute, Malunion,
Nonunion - This is Way Harder than
I Thought

Moderator: John Bell, M.D.

Panel: Joe Deangelis M.D, Joe lannotti,
M.D., Brad Parsons, M.D, Markus
Shiebel, M.D, M.D., Eric Olson, M.D.

NESES Meeting
Augustus Mazzocca, M.D.



